APPLICATION:
Gas fired hot water heating boiler for indoor installations.  Approved for closet or alcove installations.  For use
with natural or liquefied petroleum gases (LP/propane) LP conversion kit available.  Wall mounted, optional
floor mount kit available.  Constructed and hydro-statically tested for maximum allowable working pressure of
150 PSIG (pounds per square inch gauge) in accordance with ASME boiler and pressure vessel code, section
IV, rules for construction of heating boilers.
BOILERS INCLUDE:
•	Wall Mount Bracket

Engineer:____________________________________________
Project Name:________________________________________
Project Location:______________________________________
Contractor:___________________________________________
P/N 240010736 REV A, [07/2014]
P/N 240010736 REV A, [07/2014]
Models & Capacities
Size
Boiler Input Rate (MBH)(1) Heating
Capacity (MBH)
(1)(2)
Net AHRI
 Rating, Water
(MBH)(1)(3) AFUE(2)
Maximum Minimum
HX-050 50 10 46 40 95.0
HX-075 75 15 69 60 95.0
HX-100 100 20 91 79 95.0
HX-150 150 30 139 121 95.0
HX-200 200 40 185 161 95.0
*    HX Models are ENERGY STAR rated products.
(1) 1000 Btu/hr (British Thermal Units Per Hour)
(2) Heating Capacity and AFUE (Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency) are based on DOE (Department of Energy) test
procedures.